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Ford Tourneo Connect 1.5 Ecoblue Zetec 5Dr
| Apr 2019

COMING SOON

Please contact our team in Usedirect Ards on 02891815277

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 way manually adjustable
passenger seat with height, 8 way manual adjustable drivers
seat, Active shutter grille, Air Conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels,
Anti-lock Braking System, Auto lights, Autonomous emergency
braking, Auto start and stop system, Bluetooth Connection, Body
coloured bumpers, Capitol fabric upholstery, Compatible With
Apple Carplay or Android Auto, Diesel particulate filter, Driver
and passenger airbags, Driver seat lumbar adjustment, Drivers
seatbelt reminder, Dual sliding rear doors, Easy fuel capless
refuelling system, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Electric
windows in 2nd row, ESC with ABS, First row overhead stowage,
Folding front passenger seat, Front and rear curtain airbags,
Front carpet mats, Front head restraints, Front side airbags,
Heated Windscreen, Heavy duty battery, Immobiliser, Lane keep
assist, Leather steering wheel mounted radio controls, Map
pocket on driver seat back, Non smoker pack, PAS, Passenger
seatbelt warning indicator, Pollen filter, Power Steering, Radar
enhanced pre-collision assist with pedestrian recognition, reach,
Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints,
Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, till and backrest,
Traffic sign recognition, Trip computer

USED CARS R\l

10 Comber Road Newtownards, Newtownards, BT23 4QP

UseDirect Sales: 02891 815 277

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

£11,999

25578
Diesel
Manual
White
1499
118

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Estate
8E
YH19DHA

4425mm
1835mm
1844mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 1029L

Up):
Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2200KG

58.8MPG

65.7MPG

62.8MPG

6 SPEED
102MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.4s

Engine Power BHP:

99.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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